Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 445 G11 9Y7D1ET R5-7535U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL_VP

PROBOOK 440 G10 725Q6EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 5450 U5-125U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"

UBUNTU NOO6L545014EMEA_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU NO10L355015U

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

799,00

799,00

799,00

799,00

899,00

999,00

699,00

849,00

859,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



DELL LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO22L354015EMEA VP UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA VGA V2

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7C3ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
14'' W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA_VP

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

899,00

929,00

999,00

999,00

.049,00

.050,00

.299,00

.399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



